\RGAO DE AT
Pﬁsoc Ny ET/SMO

Ana Carmo

Sofia Galinha
Liliana Floréncio
Ménica Ventura
Alexandra Neves
Carina Rosa

Dora Santos
Filomena Duarte
Sofia Almeida
Silvia Santos
Cidalia Silva

Rute Costa

Paula Pedro

Luisa Jorge
Tetyana Vakulyuk
Madalena Morgado
Dina Martins

Lina Marques

Mafalda Duarte

CLAC
GDPG
CCCDA
CLAC
CPA-S
TerraTT
CCCDA
TerraTT
GDPG
CAFzz
FTT
CDE-S
COA
CPA-S
CTR-S
CBA-S
SDTT
CCCDA
ACRCS

Fatima

80

85

57

100

97
91

Bruxas

75

81

100

Gloria

Serra

Templ . N Aire

65 59
66 70
68 62
75

100
100

100

99

Associacdo de Atletismo de Santarem
CAMP./CIR. TRAIL VERSAO SPRINT

Almourol

100

Alcanena

134
150
146
126

196
116

200
190
178

T. Dores

F 45 FEM

C. Ribatejo T.Vale

64 85 77
79 100 90
93

85 82
91 100
100
69
90

T.
Nabdo

100

T.
Almourol

87

100

T.
Coruja

57
89
82
72
91
98
100
66

54

T. Espite

97
100

TOTAL

716
692
637
576
442
398
396
239
200
200
190
178
123
100
100
99

97

91

90



